KANEHOAPb BbICTABOK

OTPACAEBDIE BbICTABKM

MoppobHOoCTM HAa www.iapp.ru B pa3aene «BbicTaBku»

HA3BAHUE BbICTABKU

BPEMSA

NPOBEAEHUA

KOHTAKTHASA
NHOOPMALIMA

MOJAPKHK
IPSA BECHA

CKPEMKA 3KCIO. BECHA 2016

PROMOTION EXPO 2016

CUBPEKIIAMA

REMADAYS KIEV

MWP KAHLENAPUU

ISTANBUL STATIONERY & OFFICE FAIR 2016

LV3ANAH U PEKNAMA 2016

GIFTS&HOME

WAP-NTULA 2016

GIFTIONERY TAIPEI 2016
PSI PROMOTION WORLD 2016
GIFTS & PREMIUM FAIR

REKLAMA / POLYGRAF 2016

CENTRAL ASIA OFFICE

CENTRAL ASIA REKLAM

KAZPROMO 2016
5PEXP0-2016

PRINTECH 2016

MockBa, [0CTUHBbIN ABOP

Mocksa, Kpokyc 3kcno

Mockga, Kpokyc 3kcno

MwunaHn, Utanusa

HoBocubupck, ITE Cubupckas
fpmapka

Kunes, YkpanHa

Kues, YkpauHa

Craméyn, Typuus

Mocksa, UX

[OHKOHT

Mockga,

JkolleHTp«CoKoNbHUKK

Taii63i4, TaiiBaHb

laHHOBep, epMaHua

[OHKOHT

lpara, Yexus

Anmartbl, KasaxctaH

Anmartbl, KasaxctaH

Anmarbl, KazaxctaH

MockBa, JkcnoueHTp

Mocksa, Kpokyc 3kcno

14-17.03.2016

15-17.03.2016

15-17.03.2016

16-17.03.2016

29-31.03.2016

06-07.04.2016

06-08.04.2016

06-10.04.2016

12-15.04.2016

18-21.04.2016

20-24.04.2016

22-25.04.2016

25-29.04.2016

27-30.04.2016

10-12.05.2016

24-26.05.2016

24-26.05.2016

24-26.05.2016

06-08.06.2016

14-17.06.2016

www.gifts-expo.com

WwWw.ipsa.ru

www.skrepkaexpo.ru

Www.promotionexpo.it

www.sibreklama-expo.ru

www.remadays.com.ua

www.stationery-expo.

com.ua

www.istanbulkirtasiyefuari.

com

www.design-reklama.ru

www.globalsources.com

www.nkhp.ru/firebird

www.giftionery.net

www.promotion-world.de

www.hktdc.com

www.reklama-fair.cz

www.officexpo.kz

www.reklamexpo.kz

www.reklamexpo.kz

WWW.5p-expo.com

www.printech-expo.ru




